L ess Depreciation 65% 

$18, 8 37 . 00 

12 , 244 . 00 
$ 6,593 . 00 

Depreciated Value of Garage 

Land - 50 x 150 
Including Fence 

Estimated Value by Comparison 

Esti.mate Value by Correlation 

$ 6, 593. 00 

1,200.00 

3,000.00 

$10,793.00 

$10,500.00 

$1 0, 500 . 00 

TEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

T his is a Total T aking . 

COMPARABLE SALES I I 

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 

2 7 E. Magnolia - This building is a rectangular frame two story single family 
dwelling with a stucco exterior and composition roof. The age of this property,